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Description

199201290000
03157

01/29/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
BOBBY D. &
GAYE

385 755

199202100000
04382

02/10/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T, INC.

387 995

199203020000
06385

03/02/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

391 886

199204150000
45111

04/15/1992
08:20:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

199205260000
92581

05/26/1992
09:56:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FILKINS,
MARK H

199205280000
95411

05/28/1992
12:19:35

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
WILLIAM E

199205280000
95441

05/28/1992
12:19:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CHANCE,
ALLEN CHRIS

199205280000
95471

05/28/1992
12:27:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HERRINGTON,
GEORGE E

199206020000
98721

06/02/1992
09:45:55

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199206110001
09201

06/11/1992
12:37:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALLISON,
JOHN M

199206110001
09221

06/11/1992
12:37:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEIDEMAN,
THOMAS H

199206110001
09211

06/11/1992
12:37:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS,
WILLIE JAMES

199206110001
09231

06/11/1992
12:37:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SEWELL,
KENNETH N

199206080001
05181

06/08/1992
11:58:36

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STAHLHUT, J
KEITH

199206080001
05201

06/08/1992
11:58:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOLT,
HOWARD

199206150001
12011

06/15/1992
12:06:02

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

199206150001
12001

199206250001
22661

06/25/1992
09:20:28

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199206260001
23781

06/26/1992
12:12:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KOSATKA,
DONALD PAUL



199206260001
23791

06/26/1992
12:12:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
THOMAS H SR

199207010001
28381

07/01/1992
02:34:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLAS,
JERRY
NICHOLAS

199207010001
28391

07/01/1992
02:34:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GANTT, ALICE
A

199207010001
28401

07/01/1992
02:34:35

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOPPER,
MICHAEL D

199207060001
30721

07/06/1992
11:13:17

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HYDE, CRAIG
T

199207100001
36841

07/10/1992
10:55:26

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199204160000
48071

199207100001
36851

07/10/1992
10:55:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199207290001
54651

07/29/1992
03:45:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207290001
54641

199208050001
59971

08/05/1992
10:49:54

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HENRY,
PRINCE G

199208050001
59961

08/05/1992
10:49:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KERSH, CECIL
E

199208130001
68801

08/13/1992
08:36:54

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ESTES, JACK
M

199208130001
69191

08/13/1992
10:17:56

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK N A


