Instrument #	rch Criteria		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
istiument #	Date Necorded	Ivaille	T arty Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	l age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T iist ivererence	Description
199201290000 03157	01/29/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, BOBBY D. & GAYE	385	755				
199202100000 04382	02/10/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T, INC.	387	995				
99203020000 6385	03/02/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	391	886				
99204150000 15111	04/15/1992 08:20:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL						
199205260000 92581	05/26/1992 09:56:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FILKINS, MARK H						
199205280000 95411	05/28/1992 12:19:35	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON, WILLIAM E						
199205280000 95441	05/28/1992 12:19:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANCE, ALLEN CHRIS						
199205280000 95471	05/28/1992 12:27:57	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRINGTON, GEORGE E						
199206020000 98721	06/02/1992 09:45:55	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC						
199206110001 09201	06/11/1992 12:37:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLISON, JOHN M						
199206110001 09221	06/11/1992 12:37:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEIDEMAN, THOMAS H						
199206110001 09211	06/11/1992 12:37:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS, WILLIE JAMES						
199206110001 09231	06/11/1992 12:37:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SEWELL, KENNETH N						
199206080001 05181	06/08/1992 11:58:36	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STAHLHUT, J KEITH						
199206080001 05201	06/08/1992 11:58:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, HOWARD						
99206150001 2011	06/15/1992 12:06:02	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP					199206150001 12001	
99206250001 2661	06/25/1992 09:20:28	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
99206260001 23781	06/26/1992 12:12:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KOSATKA, DONALD PAUL						

199206260001 23791	06/26/1992 12:12:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, THOMAS H SR				
199207010001 28381	07/01/1992 02:34:34	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLAS, JERRY NICHOLAS				
199207010001 28391	07/01/1992 02:34:34	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GANTT, ALICE A				
199207010001 28401	07/01/1992 02:34:35	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPPER, MICHAEL D				
199207060001 30721	07/06/1992 11:13:17	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HYDE, CRAIG T				
199207100001 36841	07/10/1992 10:55:26	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO			199204160000 48071	
199207100001 36851	07/10/1992 10:55:27	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO				
199207290001 54651	07/29/1992 03:45:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP			199207290001 54641	
199208050001 59971	08/05/1992 10:49:54	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HENRY, PRINCE G				
199208050001 59961	08/05/1992 10:49:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KERSH, CECIL E				
199208130001 68801	08/13/1992 08:36:54	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES, JACK M				
199208130001 69191	08/13/1992 10:17:56	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK N A				